VISION COMPANIONS 2020 - 2021

MONTH: OCTOBER
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10/4/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/7/2020
10/7/2020
10/10/202
10/10/202
10/11/202
10/13/202
10/15/202
10/16/202
10/16/202
10/16/202
10/17/202
10/17/202
10/19/202
10/23/202
10/24/202
10/25/202
10/26/202
10/27/202
10/29/202
10/29/202
10/30/202
10/30/202
10/30/202
11/2/2020

Venkatesh
Prathyuman K
Justin
Prathyuman K
Venkatesh
Vignesh
Prathyuman K
Prathyuman K
Prathyuman K
Prathyuman K
Venkatesh
Prathyuman K
Vignesh
Venkatesh , Prathyumam K
Venkatesh
Ramkumar
Venkatesan
Thangaraj
Venkatesan
Venkatesh , Prathyumam K
Mahalaxmi
Pulavendran
Venkatesan
Venkatesan
Raghavendran
Venkatesan
Dharani babu

Summary of movie (Word)

Picture collection(PPT)

Poem recording

Movie review

Meaning of words(Word)

Social reformers and changes(Writing)

Report on aspects of poem(Writing)

Collection of logos of companies

Advantages of coordination(PDF)

Impacts of "Origin of Species"(Writing)

Inequality in India(Word)

Summary of story(PDF)

Opinion about articles of constitution

Brief note on 12 schedules of Indian Constitution.(Writing)

Essay in tamil(Writing)

Recording on Indian history archives

Business manipulation in India , Manipulation and exploitation among the customers in market(Word)
Essay in English Prose and Poem(Writing)

Compare the UNDHR and the fundamental rights and find out similarities between two lists of rights.
Critical view points under structure and content of UDHR(Writing)

Recording on Indian Politics in Tamil

Poem 'The Eagle' and 'Break,Break,Break' recording and pdf

Out of the 10 pages read upto 3-4 pages and frame 10 questions from it(Writing)
Answer the following Question(Word)

Write on the following topics(Writing)

Causes of discrimination (Word)

Data entry (Excel)



