		VISION COMPANIONS	202	20 - 20	021							
				N	IONTH: OO	CTOBER						
5. NO	DATE	NAME	W	ÍORK.								
	1 10/4/2020	Venkatesh		ummary of		ord)						
	2 10/6/2020	Prathyuman K		icture colle								
	3 10/6/2020	Justin		oem record	_							
	4 10/7/2020	Prathyuman K		lovie reviev								
	5 10/7/2020	Venkatesh		leaning of v								
	6 10/10/202			Social reformers and changes(Writing)								
	7 10/10/202	Prathyuman K	Re	eport on as	pects of p	oem(Writir	ng)					
	8 10/11/202		Ca	ollection of	logos of c	ompanies						
	9 10/13/202	Prathyuman K	Ad	dvantages o	of coordina	ation(PDF)						
	10 10/15/202	Prathyuman K	In	npacts of "O	Origin of S	pecies"(Wr	iting)					
	11 10/16/202	Venkatesh	In	equality in	India(Wor	d)						
	12 10/16/202	Prathyuman K	Su	ummary of	story(PDF)							
	13 10/16/202	Vignesh	0	pinion abou	ut articles	of constitu	tion					
	14 10/17/202	Venkatesh , Prathyumam K	Br	Brief note on 12 schedules of Indian Constitution.(Writing)								
	15 10/17/202	Venkatesh	Es	ssay in tami	il(Writing)							
	16 10/19/202	Ramkumar	Re	ecording or	n Indian his	story archiv	/es					
	17 10/23/202	Venkatesan	В	Business manipulation in India, Manipulation and exploitation among the customers in market(Word								
	18 10/24/202	Thangaraj	Es	Essay in English Prose and Poem(Writing)								
	19 10/25/202	Venkatesan	Ca	Compare the UNDHR and the fundamental rights and find out similarities between two lists of rights.								
	20 10/26/202	Venkatesh , Prathyumam K	Cr	Critical view points under structure and content of UDHR(Writing)								
	21 10/27/202	Mahalaxmi	Re	Recording on Indian Politics in Tamil								
	22 10/29/202	Pulavendran	Pc	Poem 'The Eagle' and 'Break,Break,Break' recording and pdf								
	23 10/29/202	Venkatesan	0	Out of the 10 pages read upto 3-4 pages and frame 10 questions from it(Writing)								
	24 10/30/202	Venkatesan	Ai	Answer the following Question(Word)								
	25 10/30/202	Raghavendran		/rite on the								
	26 10/30/202	Venkatesan		auses of dis								
	27 11/2/2020	Dharani babu		ata entry (E		. ,						